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FIM Supermoto G.P. of Lombardia S1GP - Free Practice 2
Sorted by Position IMN 208/07 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
5 1:42.133 14:21:05.417 3 7:39.341 14:23:14.652
Po. 1-#72 HOLLBACHER L. - Husqvarna
6 1:52.593 14:22:58.010 4 1:44.278 14:24:58.930
1 1:41.366 14:15:13.934
7 1:42.379 14:24:40.389 5 1:43.912 14:26:42.842
2 1:55.376 14:17:09.310
8 1:42.570 14:26:22.959 6 6:31.309 14:33:14.151
3 1:40.972 14:18:50.282
9 6:57.712 14:33:20.671 7 1:43.698 14:34:57.849
4 7:18.749 14:26:09.031
10 1:42.155 14:35:02.826 8 4:55.791 14:39:53.640
5 1:47.864 14:27:56.895
11 1:54.846 14:36:57.672 9 1:43.869 14:41:37.509
6 1:40.785 14:29:37.680
12 1:42.322 14:38:39.994
7 5:53.786 14:35:31.466 Po. 8 - # 822 LODIGIANI R. - TM
Po. 5 - # 21 GIMENEZ D. - Suzuki 1 1:44.533 14:14:15.457
Po.2 - #4 CHAREYRET. -TM
1 1:44.354 14:14:35.605 2 5:40.054 14:19:55.511
1 1:41.638 14:14:31.198
2 2:03.502 14:16:39.107 3 1:44.215 14:21:39.726
2 2:17.258 14:16:48.456
3 1:43.065 14:18:22.172 4 1:53.608 14:23:33.334
3 1:41.122 14:18:29.578
4 6:42.199 14:25:04.371 5 1:46.944 14:25:20.278
4 7:01.062 14:25:30.640
5 1:43.580 14:26:47.951 6 1:53.467 14:27:13.745
5 1:41.222 14:27:11.862
6 2:06.794 14:28:54.745 7 1:44.466 14:28:58.211
6 2:12.758 14:29:24.620
7 1:43.554 14:30:38.299 8 1:44.203 14:30:42.414
7 1:41.220 14:31:05.840
8 2:10.970 14:32:49.269 9 5:53.216 14:36:35.630
8 6:30.462 14:37:36.302
9 1:43.340 14:34:32.609 10 1:44.047 14:38:19.677
9 1:49.548 14:39:25.850
10 2:29.308 14:37:01.917 11 1:44.025 14:40:03.702
10 1:40.804 14:41:06.654
11 1:43.927 14:38:45.844

Po. 9 -#771 GRAZIOLIN. - TM

Po. 3 - #41 SCHMIDT M. - T™M

Po. 6 - # 101 TRAVERSA M. - Yamaha 1 1:51.731 14:14:14.203
1 1:42.228 14:14:40.407
1 1:59.289 14:14:17.359 2 1:48.474 14:16:02.677
2 1:58.273 14:16:38.680
2 1:53.977 14:16:11.336 3 1:46.990 14:17:49.667
3 1:41.689 14:18:20.369
3 1:43.679 14:17:55.015 4 6:19.397 14:24:09.064
4 8:18.231 14:26:38.600
4 5:06.744 14:23:01.759 5 1:51.424 14:26:00.488
5 1:41.702 14:28:20.302
5 1:43.734 14:24:45.493 6 1:47.416 14:27:47.904
6 2:01.685 14:30:21.987
6 9:00.512 14:33:46.005 7 1:47.842 14:29:35.746
7 1:41.814 14:32:03.801
7 1:43.308 14:35:29.313 8 7:22.937 14:36:58.683
8 5:49.868 14:37:53.669
8 1:53.989 14:37:23.302 9 1:46.985 14:38:45.668
9 1:42.440 14:39:36.109
9 2:13.151 14:39:36.453
Po. 4 - #71 KEJMAR P. - KTM 10 1:43.726 14:41:20.179
1 1:42.535 14:13:48.758
Po. 7 - #99 D'ADDATO L. - Yamaha
2 1:42.069 14:15:30.827
1 1:43.627 14:13:51.662
3 2:03.786 14:17:34.613
2 1:43.649 14:15:35.311
4 1:48.671 14:19:23.284

Fastest lap: 1:40.785
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FIM Supermoto G.P. of Lombardia S1GP - Free Practice 2
Sorted by Position IMN 208/07 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
8 1:49.651 14:38:14.911
Po. 10 - # 5 GIANOLA G. - Yamaha
9 1:58.726 14:40:13.637
1 1:50.554 14:16:15.415
2 1:50.897 14:18:06.312 Po. 13 - # 176 TRAISTARU S. - Husqvarna
3 2:25.570 14:20:31.882 1 1:52.517 14:14:14.082
4 1:49.934 14:22:21.816 2 1:51.736 14:16:05.818
5 7:22.767 14:29:44.583 3 1:50.811 14:17:56.629
6 1:49.062 14:31:33.645 4 1:50.904 14:19:47.533
7 2:02.587 14:33:36.232 5 1:51.344 14:21:38.877
8 1:49.500 14:35:25.732
9 2:14.377 14:37:40.109
10 1:48.583 14:39:28.692
11 2:04.214 14:41:32.906

Po. 11 - # 14 HERNANDEZ J. - Suzuki

1 1:51.078 14:14:13.203
2 1:50.619 14:16:03.822
3 1:50.028 14:17:53.850
4 1:51.654 14:19:45.504
5 1:50.906 14:21:36.410
6 1:50.602 14:23:27.012
7 5:48.489 14:29:15.501
8 1:50.179 14:31:05.680
9 1:58.563 14:33:04.243
10 1:49.750 14:34:53.993
11 1:49.614 14:36:43.607
12 1:49.605 14:38:33.212
13 1:50.049 14:40:23.261

Po. 12 - # 115 LITA M. - Suzuki

1 1:50.261 14:14:11.867
2 1:51.501 14:16:03.368
3 1:51.121 14:17:54.489
4 7:11.763 14:25:06.252
5 1:49.854 14:26:56.106
6 1:51.202 14:28:47.308
7 7:37.952 14:36:25.260

Fastest lap: 1:40.785
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